
Pachet 1Pachet 2

I.D.: 52899484

Data publicarii 21.12.20 Coduri CPV 30192700-8 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.931,51 RON - 1.931,51 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPSE NR10 Cut 5 0.50 2.52 2 CAPSATOR NR 10 Buc 1 4.20 4.20 3 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 5 1.26 6.30 4 CAPSATOR 24/6 Buc 1 12.61 12.61 5 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 1 12.61 12.61 6 MARKER SCHNEIDER Buc 3 2.52 7.56 7 CARTUS CANON 40 Buc 2 84.03 168.07 8 CARTUS HP 650 COLOR Buc 1 54.62 54.62 9 CARTUS HP 650 NEGRU Buc 1 58.82 58.82 10 CHITANTIER 3 EXEMPLARE Buc 20 10.08 201.681 CIF CREMA 500 ML Buc 10 5.46 54.62 2 DOMESTOS 0.75L Buc 15 8.40 126.05 3 SAPUN LICHID 5L Buc 5 7.56 37.82 4 ODORIZANT BAZIN Buc 24 10.92 262.18 5 ODORIZANT SANO WC Buc 30 5.88 176.47 6 CLIN GEAM PULVERIZATOR Buc 10 5.04 50.42 7 BURETI VASE 5/SET Set 5 4.20 21.01 8 BICLOSOL 300 P Cut 3 71.43 214.29 9 CLOR ACE 2L Buc 30 8.40 252.10 10 DETERGENT AUTOMAT 20 KG Buc 1 113.45 113.45 11 ASEVI 1L Buc 8 11.76 94.12
